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ﬁ ﬁl ASSOQOCIATION of
GQVEHNMENTS 302 Morth 1st kuenue, Suite 300 & Phoeniy, rizona 85003

Fhone (E02] 254-6300 4 FAY [B02] 254-54390

October 12, 2012

T0: Members of the MAG Regional Council
FROM: Mayor Marie Lopez Rogers, City of Avondale, Chair

SUBJECT: 2013 MAG REGIONAL COUNCIL MEETING SCHEDULE

Noted below is the 2013 meeting schedule for the MAG Regional Council. These meetings will be held at
['1:30 a.m. at the MAG Office Building, Saguaro Room, 302 North First Avenue, Suite 200.

Wednesday, January 30, 2013

Wednesday, February 27, 2013

Wednesday, March 27, 2013

Wednesday, April 24, 2013

Wednesday, May 22, 2013

Wednesday, June 26, 2013 - Annual Meeting

Wednesday, July 31, 2013 (if necessary)

Wednesday, August 21, 2013

Wednesday, September 25, 2013

Wednesday, October 23, 2013

Wednesday, December 4, 2013

cc: Management Committee
Intergovernmental Representatives





